
白鳥 A

亀山中部 A

神戸 B

千代崎 A

白子 A

大木  

平田野  

A

亀山 A

 白鳥

神戸 A

神戸

千代崎  

.58.09B

.58.15

.58.55中根　佳那･2

伊藤　加奈･2

勝城　明星･2

.59.25

柳井谷優夏･2 松原　優･1 酒井　美奈･1 滝井　明莉･2

西村　佐織･2 万代　慈海･1 荒木　菜那･1

福永　理子･1 内田　綾香･1

.59.35

1.00.53

1.00.62

.50.99

萩野　知美･1

勝瀬　怜奈･2 落合　真瑚･1 伊藤　梓･1

村山　未来･2 藤田　夏帆･1

.53.67

里中　莉沙･3 中筋　彩夏･3 岡田　麻佑･3 一色　美咲･1

桝谷まりあ･3 福田　千紘･3 佐野智佳子･2 西森　美憂･3

.55.03

.55.78一見　春花･3 冨田　祐里･2 渡邉　真由･3 内田　沙羅･3

長谷部　悠･3 倉田　明奈･2 田辺　真子･3

.55.85

.56.63

藤森　円香･3 永戸　美有･3 永戸　夏美･3 鈴木　美友･3

藤方　千晶･3 大西　小璃有　･2 中条　伶香･3

町谷　歩美･3

都 道 府 県 名
チ　ー　ム　名

　競技者名  １ 　競技者名  ２

加藤　里奈･3

　競技者名  ３

2

低学年４×１００ｍＲ 1決勝

種　　　　目 日
レー
ス区
分

順
位

記　　　録

近藤　愛･2 池田　楓･1 腰山　真由･1 坂東　彩香･2

　競技者名　４

.56.84

3

4

杉本　亜希･2

6

5

瀬川　真穂･2

7

8 後藤　由妃･2 川口　愛未･1B

澤近　薫･1 長井　菜々子･1 室谷　明穂･2

渡辺　由梨･1 瀬川　結美･2

棟語　麻友･2

４×１００ｍR 決勝 1

白子

神戸

6

2

4

3

5

白鳥 A

鼓ヶ浦

.56.63藤方　千晶･3 大西　小璃有　･2 中条　伶香･3

久保田　実佑･2 笹尾　清夏･2 鈴木　智子･2

.58.32浅野　侑香･2 鳥井　萌加･3 大薮　綾子･3 服部　綾美･3

谷野　愛実･2

白鳥 B

加藤　里奈･3

.57.63

6

8

7


